
1 

 

v 
 
 
 
 
 

ODISHA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED 

OFFICE OF THE DEPUTY GENERAL MANAGER 

TELECOMMUNICATION DIVISION, BHUBANESWAR 

AT – SLDC BUILDING, NEAR 132/33 KV S/S, MANCHESWAR 

P.O: MANCHESWAR RAILWAY COLONY, BHUBANESWAR, 

DIST:- KHURDA, ODISHA, PIN- 751017 
CIN – U401020R2004SGC007553 
GST NO.-21AAACO7873L1Z6 

E-mail – telc.div.bbs@optcl.co.in , Contact no.: 9438907502 

 
 
 

CORRIGENDUM No.1 

To 

TENDER CALL NOTICE NO- 01/ 2019-20 

 

The Sale of Tender Paper as called for vide this office Tender Call Notice No- 01/ 2019-20 dated 
07.09.2019 is hereby extended up to 5:00 P.M on dated 24.09.2019 and the same will be 
submitted to this office up to 1:00 P.M. on dated 27.09.2019. The tender will also be opened at 
4:00 P.M. on dated 27.09.2019. All other terms & conditions remain unaltered. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                                 


